2026 0208

SAREK BIKE CARRIER

Art. no: 205566

Experience effortless bike transport with the Sarek
Bike Carrier from Mont Blanc, suitable for everyday
users and enthusiasts alike. This versatile, tow ball-
mounted platform carries two bikes (up to 30 kg each),
ideal for e-bikes. Enjoy our EasyGo feature for tool-free,
quick installation. The carrier handles tire sizes up to 3"
and a wheelbase of 1350 mm, and offers easy storage
with its fold-and-tilt function. Featuring an integrated
lighting board with a 13-pin connector, the Sarek Bike
Carrier prioritizes safety and convenience for all your
biking adventures.
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SPECIFICATIONS

Article number

Bike capacity

Bike weight, max (kg)
EAN

Load capacity, max (kg)
Locks

Net weight (kg)

Pack size, mm

Tools required

Warranty, years

205566

2

30
7316172055667
60

Yes

19
745x555x680
No

3
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