



SAREK BIKE CARRIER

Art. no: 205566

Experience effortless bike transport with the Sarek Bike Carrier from Mont Blanc, suitable for everyday users and enthusiasts alike. This versatile, tow ball-mounted platform carries two bikes (up to 30 kg each), ideal for e-bikes. Enjoy our EasyGo feature for tool-free, quick installation. The carrier handles tire sizes up to 3" and a wheelbase of 1350 mm, and offers easy storage with its fold-and-tilt function. Featuring an integrated lighting board with a 13-pin connector, the Sarek Bike Carrier prioritizes safety and convenience for all your biking adventures.



Scan to be redirected
to the product page



2026 02 08



SAREK BIKE CARRIER

Art. no: 205566

SPECIFICATIONS

Article number	205566
Bike capacity	2
Bike weight, max (kg)	30
EAN	7316172055667
Load capacity, max (kg)	60
Locks	Yes
Net weight (kg)	19
Pack size, mm	745x555x680
Tools required	No
Warranty, years	3



Scan to be redirected
to the product page

